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Established in 1989 under the visionary leadership of 
Bhandari Agencies by Shree Dilipji Bhandari in Hyderabad, 
Rang Décor has become a beacon of innovation in the realm 
of interior design and decor. With an unwavering dedication 
and fueled by passion, we have set new standards, etching 
our legacy in the industry.

In 2015, we embarked on a transformative journey with 
the introduction of the iconic brand name “Rang Décor.” 
This marked not only a change in nomenclature but also 
embodied our deep-seated mission: to transcend the 
ordinary and infuse every space with a symphony of colors, 
textures, and designs that elevate the human spirit.

At the core of our ethos lies a profound commitment 
to our mission: to be the transformative force that turns 
ordinary spaces into extraordinary realms of beauty and 
functionality. Guided by our vision, we strive to create a 
tapestry of unparalleled elegance and sophistication, where 
each design element harmonizes seamlessly to reflect the 
unique personality and essence of its inhabitants.

With unwavering dedication to innovation and excellence, 
we continue to redefine the boundaries of interior design, 
enriching lives and spaces with the timeless allure of Rang 
Décor. Our pledge remains steadfast: to uphold the highest 
standards of craftsmanship and integrity, ensuring that 
every product bearing the Rang Décor insignia stands as a 
testament to our dedication to perfection.
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Edge Band Available Size : 1 MM X 25 MM*
Sizes are subject to availability

Acrylic Sheet Size : 2440 MM X 1220 MM (8ft X 4ft)
Thickness : 1.5 MM (±10%)
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Do’s & Don’ts (�ा करें और �ा न करें)

Do’s (�ा करें):
•	 Inspect material at the time of delivery. (िडलीवरी के समय मटेरीयल का िनरी�ण करें।)
•	 Use only matching batch material for consistent color. (समान रंग के िलए केवल िमलते-जुलते बैच की मटेरीयल का उपयोग करें।)
•	 Allow rolled sheets to rest flat for 48+ hours before pressing. (रो� शीट्स को �ेिसंग से पहले ४� घंटे से अिधक समय तक �लैट रखें।)
•	 Clean with soft cloth and mild cleaners only. (साफ कपड़े और ह�े �ीनर से ही सफाई करें।)
•	 Use high-quality water-based PEVA adhesive only. (केवल उ� गुणव�ा वाले वॉटर-बे�ड PEVA एडहेिसव का उपयोग करें।)
•	 When rolling, keep gloss side facing outward and backside inward. (रोिलंग करते समय �ॉसी साइड बाहर और बैक साइड अंदर रखें।)
•	 Sand chemically dipped substrates before bonding. (बॉ��ंग से पहले रासायिनक डुबाई गई सतहों को सैंड करें।)

Don’ts (�ा न करें):
•	 Do not use synthetic rubber, resin, or solvent-based adhesives. (िसंथेिटक रबर, रेिजन या सॉ�ेंट-बे�ड एडहेिसव का उपयोग न करें।)
•	 Do not place hot cookware directly on the surface. (गम� बत�न को सीधे सतह पर न रखें।)
•	 Do not expose to direct sunlight or high heat sources. (��� सूय� �काश या उ� ताप �ोत के संपक� में न लाएँ।)
•	 Do not use laminate for unintended applications. (अनुिचत कायो� जैसे हथौड़ा चलाना, आग में लगाना आिद के िलए लेिमनेट का उपयोग न करें।)
•	 Do not store sheets rolled or in an uneven condition. (शीट्स को मुड़ी हुई या असमान ��ित में सं�िहत न करें।)
•	 Do not use improper or damaged cutting blades. (गलत या �ित�� काटने वाले �ेड का उपयोग न करें।)
•	 Do not rely on brochure images for exact color representation. (सटीक रंग �ितिनिध� के िलए केवल �ोशर इमेज पर िनभ�र न रहें।)

Professional Handling Instructions
•	 Inspect the material thoroughly on delivery and at the time of purchase. Ensure the product is damage-free before 

installation.
•	 If sheets are delivered rolled, unroll immediately and allow to rest flat for a minimum of 48 hours.
•	 During rolling, always ensure the glossy acrylic layer faces outward and the backside is inside.
•	 Use only water-based PEVA adhesives. Avoid synthetic rubber, resin, or solvent-based adhesives.
•	 Sand dipped plywood or non-standard substrates prior to application to avoid yellow patches.
•	 Use a proper acrylic cutting blade. Avoid damaged, bent, or non-standard blades for a clean, safe cut.

Keeping the laminate stored improperly for many days after receiving can cause damage.
•	 Always open the roll immediately after receiving to avoid damage or deformation.
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6H Anti-Scratch Coating

Acrylic Layer

Glue Line

Color Based Film Layer

Primer Coating

WHAT’S INSIDE
MASKARA?

INFORMATION

No Guarantee in any circumstances
Like crack, bubble, color fade and color variation.

Please check material when delivered.

•	 No guarantee & no exchange in 
any circumstances.

•	 There can be color variation in 
material from different batches.

•	 It is advised to use same batch 
material to avoid color variations.

•	 Actual colors of the laminate sheet 
may vary from this brochure.

Shake it well and lightly 
spray on the surface.

Wipe the surface clean using 
a light circular motion.

Please open the roll 
immediately.
Do not pressurize while  
opening roll.

Note : Rang warrants that all its products are free from 
manufacturing defects and perfectly ideal for use in normal 
conditions. In case of any manufacturing defect Rang is liable for 
product cost only.

Rang is not liable for any complains in the following cases:
•	 Colour variation from batch-to-batch production.
•	 Improper handling of product or any transportation damage.
•	 Improper installation of product.
•	 Outdoor applications.
•	 Exposure of laminate sheet to direct sunlight.
•	 Visual differences may occur between physical product and 

e-catalogue or printed images.

We are liable only on acrylic products not on plywood, glue and 
other material for installation.
•	 It is advisable to check the batch number to avoid colour 

variation.
•	 Rang is not liable for any complaints if the product is not 

properly handled or installed. Maintain according to given 
guidelines.

ACRYLIC LAMINATE :
•	 Cleaning should be done with water and clean, non-abrasive 

cloth.
•	 To remove more stubborn stains, use mild household cleaners 

like colin to gently wipe down with a non abrasive cloth.
•	 Avoid the use of abrasive liquid cleaners, bleaching 

compounds or solutions as these may damage the surface 
of the laminate.

•	 Do not place hot cookware directly on the laminate, 
prolonged exposure to tempretures above 30° celsius may 
causes damage to the laminate surface.

•	 Do not use the laminate for purposes that it is not intended 
for (e.g. do not iron chop, hammer or expose the laminate to 
open flame).

•	 UV rays may de shape the laminate.
•	 Do not use thinner and toluene on the surface of the this 

laminate. this may cause decolourisation of the surface.
•	 Store the laminates at temperature below 30° celsius.
•	 Peel off the protective film after processing.

PLEASE REMOVE PROTECTIVE FILM
WITHIN 6/7 DAYS OF INSTALLATION

The exemplary adhesion 
properties enables our collection 
of acrylic sheets to be presented 
in vertical

Our acrylic sheets developed 
with technologically advanced 
processing are Anti-Scratch and 
stain resistant.

Our 6H acrylic sheets are 
manufactured to repel water and 
stains for a long time.

Advanced processing 
procures the right amount of 
manufactured thickness which 
provides forever strength to the 
laminate sheets.

The flawless design structure of 
our acrylic sheets is engineered 
to be extremely light weight and 
easy to apply.

The advanced sciences enable 
our acrylic sheets to fight against 
termites and borers for several 
years.
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Transform your interiors with 6H 
Acrylic Sheets — where timeless 
beauty meets unmatched durability. 
Available in a versatile range of 
finishes including marble, wooden, 
solid, metallic, sparkle, and matte, 
these sheets are designed to add 
depth, texture, and sophistication to 
any space. Whether you're creating 
a look that's warm and classic 
or sleek and modern, 6H Acrylic 
delivers high-gloss elegance and 
long-lasting performance for walls, 
wardrobes, kitchens, and furniture.
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From sleek, tranquil minimalism to striking, 
lively expressions, the 6H acrylic Solid Colors 
by Rang offer exceptional durability and 
timeless sophistication. They enable you 
to craft spaces that embody your distinct 
vision.
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RM 4006	PEANUT
Edge Band Code EB 4006

RM 4035	 SANDCASTLE
Edge Band Code EB 4035

RM 4036	 BENJAMIN MOORE
Edge Band Code EB 4036

RM 4044	 MUSHROOM
Edge Band Code EB 4044

RM 4002	 COTTON
Edge Band Code EB 4002

RM 4007	 CAMEL
   

RM 4000	SUGAR
Edge Band Code EB 4000

RM 4001	 SNOW
Edge Band Code EB 4001

RM 4064	 WILLYWONKA
   

RM 4024	 OSTRICH
   

RM 4053	 MOCASSIN
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RM 4050	PARCHMENT
   

RM 4051	 CONFETTI
   

RM 4013	 MASKA
Edge Band Code EB 4013

RM 4022	 CAREY
Edge Band Code EB 4022

RM 4023	 LAVENDER
Edge Band Code EB 4023

RM 4042	 GULABJI
Edge Band Code EB 4042

RM 4019	 ONION
Edge Band Code EB 4019

RM 4003	 FRAPPE
Edge Band Code EB 4003

RM 4047	 PETALS
   

RM 4048	FLAMINGO
   

RM 4049	 CORAL
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RM 4030	 MENTHOL
Edge Band Code EB 4030

RM 4017	 FROST
Edge Band Code EB 4017

RM 4034	 LAPIS
Edge Band Code EB 4034

RM 4021	 AQUA
Edge Band Code EB 4021

RM 4033	 TEAL
Edge Band Code EB 4033

RM 4025	 PACIFIC
Edge Band Code EB 4025

RM 4020	 DENIM
Edge Band Code EB 4020

RM 4026	 OCEAN
Edge Band Code EB 4026

RM 4031	 AMARIA
Edge Band Code EB 4031

RM 4043	 BASIL
Edge Band Code EB 4043

RM 4063	 OLIVE
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RM 4015	 PEBBLE
Edge Band Code EB 4015

RM 4014	 FLINT
Edge Band Code EB 4014

RM 4009	MIDNIGHT
Edge Band Code EB 4009

RM 4038	 IRONORE
Edge Band Code EB 4038

RM 4005	FOSSIL
Edge Band Code EB 4005

RM 4029	 RHINO
Edge Band Code EB 4029

RM 4016	 VONI
Edge Band Code EB 4016

RM 4055	 OYSTER
   

RM 4018	 DUSKIN
Edge Band Code EB 4018

RM 4060	SHARK
   

RM 4058	CHINTUS
   

BOLD AND 
VIBRANT

Uniform hues, the collection 
enhances furniture with a 
sleek, reflective aesthetic.
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BOLD, BRIGHT 
SOLID COLORS
Through this, we deliver a 
vibrant, high-gloss statement.

RM 4027
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RM 4046	 MAUVE
   

RM 4032	 RAETH
Edge Band Code EB 4032

RM 4037	 ASHWOOD
Edge Band Code EB 4037

RM 4041	 SANGRIA
Edge Band Code EB 4041

RM 4011	 MOMRO
Edge Band Code EB 4011

RM 4027	 SUNLIGHT
Edge Band Code EB 4027

RM 4012	 MACAROON
Edge Band Code EB 4012

RM 4039	 ORCHID
Edge Band Code EB 4039

RM 4045	 BLUSH
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Now infuses your spaces with captivating 
brilliance through radiant, light-reflecting 
surfaces. The sparkle ones blend dazzling 
visual appeal with remarkable resilience.
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RM 6313	 BUTTER
   

RM 6301	 CRYSTAL
   

RM 6348	 LITCHI
   

RM 6303	 CAPPUCCINO
   

RM 6319	 ZARA
   

RM 6302	 GALAXY
   

RM 6300	CHEENI
   

RM 6322	 MAPLE
   

RM 6335	 HONEY
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RM 6321	 TIFFANY
   

RM 6334	 LUXE
   

RM 6336	 WOLF
   

RM 6363	 BROCCOLI
   

RM 6360	DOLPHIN
   

RM 6326	 AURORA
   

RM 6352	 TOFFEE
   

RM 6318	 STROKES
   

RM 6343	 HULK
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RM 6115	 GREIGE
Edge Band Code EB 6115

RM 6107	 SALMON
Edge Band Code EB 6107

RM 6116	 STORM
Edge Band Code EB 6116

RM 6119	 GRAPHITE
Edge Band Code EB 6119

RM 6114	 SANTORINI
Edge Band Code EB 6114

RM 6123	 DASRU
Edge Band Code EB 6123

RM 6121	 SHRIMP
Edge Band Code EB 6121

RM 6118	 DEW
Edge Band Code EB 6118

RM 6111	 ASMONY
Edge Band Code EB 6111

RM 6122	 DHORA
Edge Band Code EB 6122

RM 6125	 PICANTE
Edge Band Code EB 6125
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RM 6025	 ARMOUR
Edge Band Code EB 6025

RM 6008	NUTELLA
Edge Band Code EB 6008

RM 6007	 SHADOW
Edge Band Code EB 6007

RM 6024	 KAMBABA
Edge Band Code EB 6024

RM 6124	 PIGEON
Edge Band Code EB 6124

RM 6022	 BEANS
Edge Band Code EB 6022

RM 6020	ALMOND
Edge Band Code EB 6020

RM 6019	 ARCTIC
Edge Band Code EB 6019

RM 6001	 SALT
Edge Band Code EB 6001

RM 6023	 RUTHBA
Edge Band Code EB 6023
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Witness nature’s timeless marble beauty 
meeting innovative designs. Deliver the 
luxurious look of stone with affordability 
and low- maintenance ease.
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RM 8204	 SILVER MIRAGE
   

RM 8203	 GOLD VEIN
   

FULL SHEET VIEW

FULL SHEET VIEW
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RM 8201	 TERRAZZO
   

FULL SHEET VIEW

RM 8202	 BM MIRAGE 
   

RM 6343	 HULK
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RM 8106	 GOLDEN FROST
Edge Band Code EB 8106

RM 8103	 GOLDMAR
   

RM 6015	 LILAC WHITE
Edge Band Code EB 6015

RM 6016	 DYNA
Edge Band Code EB 6016
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RM 8102	 THUNDERSTORM
   

RM 4034	 LAPIS
Edge Band Code EB 4034

RM 4009	MIDNIGHT
Edge Band Code EB 4009
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RM 6032	 WHITE EBONY
   

RM 6021	 GOLD FLAKES
   

RM 8017	 ICELAND
   

RM 8018	 STATURIO
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RM 8105	 MOON DUST
Edge Band Code EB 8105

RM 8101	 PALISSANDRO BLUE
Edge Band Code EB 8101

RM 6017	 BIANCO STATURIO
Edge Band Code EB 6017

RM 6027	 AQUA MORANGE
   

22

PURE ACRYLIC ANTI SCRATCH

FORM NO. 15

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 1
5

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 1
5

FORM NO. 15



TIMELESS ELEGANCE
of 6H acrylic marble laminates, mimicking 
nature’s finest stone.

RM 8021
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AWESOME
AND ADORABLE
Presenting durability for stunning, 
lasting beauty.

RM 8021	 BLAZE WHITE MATT
   

RM 6036	BLAZE WHITE
   

RM 6037	 ABSTRACT WHITE
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Collection for those who value subtle luxury 
and contemporary performance. Ideal 
for every space and every setting, these 
acrylic laminates feature a sophisticated 
matte texture that transforms interiors 
with effortless elegance.
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RM 8013	 EUPHORIA
Edge Band Code EB 8013

RM 8008	RIVERWAY
Edge Band Code EB 8008

RM 8014	 BOG
Edge Band Code EB 8014

RM 8009	AMBER
Edge Band Code EB 8009

RM 8019	 SCARLET
Edge Band Code EB 8019

RM 8010	 BARBERRY
Edge Band Code EB 8010

RM 8005
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RM 8015	 TAPIOCA
Edge Band Code EB 8015

RM 8004	PASHMINA
Edge Band Code EB 8004

RM 8007	CITYSCAPE
Edge Band Code EB 8007

RM 8011	 GARDEN
Edge Band Code EB 8011

RM 8012	 PEACOCK
Edge Band Code EB 8012

RM 8005	STONINGTON
Edge Band Code EB 8005

RM 8003	MINK
Edge Band Code EB 8003

RM 8006	BENJAMIN
Edge Band Code EB 8006

RM 8002	MIST
Edge Band Code EB 8002

RM 8001	 DOVE
Edge Band Code EB 8001

RM 8020	BISCOFF
Edge Band Code EB 8020

RM 8016	 ALUMINATI
Edge Band Code EB 8016

28

PURE ACRYLIC ANTI SCRATCH

FORM NO. 18

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 1
8

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 1
8

FORM NO. 18



F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 19

FORM NO. 19

FORM NO. 19

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 19



Experience the enduring charm of wood in your 
interiors, paired with the strength and adaptability 
of modern laminate technology. This collection, 
suited for crafting cozy, welcoming environments 
in homes, offices, or commercial spaces, is perfect 
for furniture, cabinetry, and wall paneling.
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RM 6028	ESPRESSO WALNUT
Edge Band Code EB 6028

RM 6030	SMOKED ANTIQUE OAK
Edge Band Code EB 6030

RM 6029	 BURMESE
Edge Band Code EB 6029

RM 6026	 CLASSIC WALNUT
Edge Band Code EB 6026
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RM 6038	FIGURED SMOKE ASH
Edge Band Code EB 6038

RM 6034	 WALNUT CROTCH
Edge Band Code EB 6034

RM 6040	SANTOSH ROSEWOOD
Edge Band Code EB 6040

RM 6039	FIGURED OAK CROWN
Edge Band Code EB 6039
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RM 6035	 FIGURED AFROMOSIA
Edge Band Code EB 6035

RM 6031	 SMOKED CHESTNUT
Edge Band Code EB 6031

RM 6033	 ORIENTAL EBONY
Edge Band Code EB 6033
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RM 8022

RM 8023	 SMOKED CHESTNUT MATT
   

RM 8024	 FIGURED AFROMOSIA MATT
   

RM 8022	 ORIENTAL EBONY MATT
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IGNITE 
YOUR SPACE

with these solid shiny 
colored laminates, bursting 

with glossy brilliance.

35

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 22

FORM NO. 22

FORM NO. 22

F
O

R
M

 N
O

. 22



RM 6401	 GOLD MIRROR
Self Adhesive  

RM 6405	 SILVER MIRROR
Self Adhesive  

RM 6402	 COPPER MIRROR
Self Adhesive  

RM 6406	ROSE MIRROR
Self Adhesive  

RM 6404	 GREY MIRROR
Self Adhesive  

RM 6403	 BRONZE MIRROR
Self Adhesive  
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EDGE BANDING

EB 4002

EB 4027

EB 4016

EB 4038

EB 4011

EB 4033

EB 4021

EB 4003

EB 4029

EB 4017

EB 4039

EB 4012

EB 4034

EB 4022

EB 4005

EB 4030

EB 4018

EB 4013

EB 4035

EB 4023

EB 4000

EB 4025

EB 4014

EB 4036

EB 4006
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Edge Band Available Size : 1 MM X 25 MM*
Sizes are Subject to Availability

EB 6038EB 6033 EB 6034 EB 6035

EB 8001 EB 8002

EB 6114 EB 6115

EB 8011 EB 8012

EB 6111EB 6040 EB 6107

EB 6039

EB 8006 EB 8007

EB 8010EB 8009EB 8008

EB 8004EB 8003 EB 8005

EB 8106

EB 6121 EB 6122

EB 6125EB 6124EB 6123

EB 6118EB 6116 EB 6119

EB 8016 EB 8019

EB 8105EB 8101EB 8020

EB 8014EB 8013 EB 8015
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REASON OF AIR BUBBLES

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION

Parameters Acrylic
Laminate

High Gloss
Laminate Mica

PU Coating/
Duco Paint

Back
Painted Glass

Gloss Level >90 >70 >85 >85

Scratch Proof Anti Scratch No No No

Color Consistency Excellent Not Good Not Good Not Good

Orange Peel No Yes Yes No

UV Resistance Excellent Bad Bad Bad

Water Resistance Excellent Bad Bad Excellent

DRY Heat Resistance Excellent Good Bad Bad

Volatile Organic 
Compounds (VOCs) No Yes Yes Yes

DISCLAIMER :
There can be colour variation in the material from different 
batches. It is advised to use same batch material to avoid 
colour variations. Actual colours of the Acrylic laminate 
sheets/Acrylic Edge bending may vary from this brochure.

CAUSES OF YELLOW PATCHES
AND COLOUR FADING AFTER
INSTALLATION:

The use of synthetic rubber 
adhesives such as SR / Jat Pat, 
Bostic, Heatx, etc.

Use of inferior or sub-standard 
dipped plywood or dipped lipping 
patti, which may chemically react 
with the adhesive

If hot cookware or utensils are 
directly placed on the laminate

Prolonged exposure to high
temperature (above 30°C-35°C)

Exposure to direct sunlight 
can gravity affect a laminated 
appearance

Insufficient or lack of 
pressing during the bonding 
period of laminate

Debonding in certain areas 
because of uneven substrate 
surface

Use of extremely large 
acrylic/PVC laminate sheets  
for maximum utilization

When substrate loses
moisture after installation

Use of water base synthetic resin
adhesive any other than PEVA
(Polyethylene Vinyl Acetate Co-polymer)

REASONS FOR AIR 
BUBBLE FORMATIONS
ON LAMINATES:

Laminates are bonded in 
extremely humid conditions
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1 RM 4000 Sugar 3

2 RM 4001 Snow 3

3 RM 4002 Cotton 3

4 RM 4003 Frappe 4

5 RM 4005 Fossil 6

6 RM 4006 Peanut 3

7 RM 4007 Camel 3

8 RM 4009 Midnight 6, 20

9 RM 4011 Momro 8

10 RM 4012 Macaroon 8

11 RM 4013 Maska 4

12 RM 4014 Flint 6

13 RM 4015 Pebble 6

14 RM 4016 Voni 6

15 RM 4017 Frost 5

16 RM 4018 Duskin 6

17 RM 4019 Onion 4

18 RM 4020 Denim 5

19 RM 4021 Aqua 5

20 RM 4022 Carey 4

21 RM 4023 Lavender 4

22 RM 4024 Ostrich 3

23 RM 4025 Pacific 5

24 RM 4026 Ocean 5

25 RM 4027 Sunlight 8

26 RM 4029 Rhino 6

27 RM 4030 Menthol 5

28 RM 4031 Amaria 5

29 RM 4032 Raeth 8

30 RM 4033 Teal 5

31 RM 4034 Lapis 5, 20

32 RM 4035 Sandcastle 3

33 RM 4036 Benjamin Moore 3

34 RM 4037 Ashwood 8

35 RM 4038 Ironore 6

36 RM 4039 Orchid 8

37 RM 4041 Sangria 8

38 RM 4042 Gulabji 4

39 RM 4043 Basil 5

40 RM 4044 Mushroom 3

41 RM 4045 Blush 8

42 RM 4046 Mauve 8

43 RM 4047 Petals 4

44 RM 4048 Flamingo 4

45 RM 4049 Coral 4

46 RM 4050 Parchment 4

47 RM 4051 Confetti 4

48 RM 4053 Mocassin 3

49 RM 4055 Oyster 6

50 RM 4058 Chintus 6

51 RM 4060 Shark 6

52 RM 4063 Olive 5

53 RM 4064 Willywonka 3

54 RM 6001 Salt 14

55 RM 6007 Shadow 14

56 RM 6008 Nutella 14

57 RM 6015 Lilac White 19

58 RM 6016 Dyna 19

59 RM 6017 Bianco Staturio 22

60 RM 6019 Arctic 14

61 RM 6020 Almond 14

62 RM 6021 Gold Flakes 21

63 RM 6022 Beans 14

64 RM 6023 Ruthba 14

65 RM 6024 Kambaba 14

66 RM 6025 Armour 14

67 RM 6026 Classic Walnut 31

68 RM 6027 Aqua Morange 22

69 RM 6028 Espresso Walnut 31

70 RM 6029 Burmese 31

71 RM 6030 Smoked Antique Oak 31

72 RM 6031 Smoked Chestnut 33

73 RM 6032 White Ebony 21

74 RM 6033 Oriental Ebony 33

75 RM 6034 Walnut Crotch 32

76 RM 6035 Figured Afromosia 33

77 RM 6036 Blaze White 24

78 RM 6037 Abstract White 24

79 RM 6038 Figured Smoke Ash 32

80 RM 6039 Figured Oak Crown 32

81 RM 6040 Santosh Rosewood 32

82 RM 6107 Salmon 13

83 RM 6111 Asmony 13

84 RM 6114 Santorini 13

85 RM 6115 Greige 13

86 RM 6116 Storm 13

87 RM 6118 Dew 13

88 RM 6119 Graphite 13

89 RM 6121 Shrimp 13

90 RM 6122 Dhora 13

91 RM 6123 Dasru 13

92 RM 6124 Pigeon 14

93 RM 6125 Picante 13

94 RM 6300 Cheeni 11

95 RM 6301 Crystal 11

96 RM 6302 Galaxy 11

97 RM 6303 Cappuccino 11

98 RM 6313 Butter 11

99 RM 6318 Strokes 12

100 RM 6319 Zara 11

Sr.
No.

Design No. Design Name
PG.
NO.

Sr.
No.

Design No. Design Name
PG.
NO.

Sr.
No.

Design No. Design Name
PG.
NO.

101 RM 6321 Tiffany 12

102 RM 6322 Maple 11

103 RM 6326 Aurora 12

104 RM 6334 Luxe 12

105 RM 6335 Honey 11

106 RM 6336 Wolf 12

107 RM 6343 Hulk 12, 18

108 RM 6348 Litchi 11

109 RM 6352 Toffee 12

110 RM 6360 Dolphin 12

111 RM 6363 Broccoli 12

112 RM 6401 Gold Mirror 36

113 RM 6402 Copper Mirror 36

114 RM 6403 Bronze Mirror 36

115 RM 6404 Grey Mirror 36

116 RM 6405 Silver Mirror 36

117 RM 6406 Rose Mirror 36

118 RM 8001 Dove 28

119 RM 8002 Mist 28

120 RM 8003 Mink 28

121 RM 8004 Pashmina 28

122 RM 8005 Stonington 28

123 RM 8006 Benjamin 28

124 RM 8007 Cityscape 28

125 RM 8008 Riverway 27

126 RM 8009 Amber 27

127 RM 8010 Barberry 27

128 RM 8011 Garden 28

129 RM 8012 Peacock 28

130 RM 8013 Euphoria 27

131 RM 8014 Bog 27

132 RM 8015 Tapioca 28

133 RM 8016 Aluminati 28

134 RM 8017 Iceland 21

135 RM 8018 Staturio 21

136 RM 8019 Scarlet 27

137 RM 8020 Biscoff 28

138 RM 8021 Blaze White Matt 24

139 RM 8022 Oriental Ebony Matt 34

140 RM 8023 Smoked Chestnut Matt 34

141 RM 8024 Figured Afromosia Matt 34

142 RM 8101 Palissandro Blue 22

143 RM 8102 Thunderstorm 20

144 RM 8103 Goldmar 19

145 RM 8105 Moon Dust 22

146 RM 8106 Golden Frost 19

147 RM 8201 Terrazzo 18

148 RM 8202 Bm Mirage 18

149 RM 8203 Gold Vein 17

150 RM 8204 Silver Mirage 17
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VOLUME - 2

https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/groove_earth.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/groove_forest.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/groove_pastel.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/catalogue/faded/
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/charco_charm.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/pvc.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/maskara.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/art_by_one.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/litia.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/onit.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/catalogue/wallmate/
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/canis.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/nazrana.pdf
https://rangdecor.in/static/front/catalogues/ohho.pdf



